
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

Wednesday, February 1 , 2017 100.0000000  Thursday, M arch 2 , 2017 100.4540437   Friday, M arch 31 , 2017 100.9101489  
Thursday, February 2 , 2017 100.0156225  Friday, M arch 3 , 2017 100.4697371   Saturday, April 1 , 2017 100.9259136  

Friday, February 3 , 2017 100.0312474  Saturday, M arch 4 , 2017 100.4854329   Sunday, April 2 , 2017
Saturday, February 4 , 2017 100.0468747  Sunday, M arch 5 , 2017 M onday, April 3 , 2017 100.9574503  

Sunday, February 5 , 2017 M onday, M arch 6 , 2017 100.5168320   Tuesday, April 4 , 2017 100.9732223  
M onday, February 6 , 2017 100.0781367  Tuesday, M arch 7 , 2017 100.5325352   Wednesday, April 5 , 2017 100.9889968  
Tuesday, February 7 , 2017 100.0937714  Wednesday, M arch 8 , 2017 100.5482408   Thursday, April 6 , 2017 101.0047738  

Wednesday, February 8 , 2017 100.1094085  Thursday, M arch 9 , 2017 100.5639489   Friday, April 7 , 2017 101.0205532  
Thursday, February 9 , 2017 100.1250481  Friday, M arch 10 , 2017 100.5796595   Saturday, April 8 , 2017 101.0363351  

Friday, February 10 , 2017 100.1406901  Saturday, M arch 11 , 2017 100.5953725   Sunday, April 9 , 2017
Saturday, February 11 , 2017 100.1563345  Sunday, M arch 12 , 2017 M onday, April 10 , 2017 101.0679063  

Sunday, February 12 , 2017 M onday, M arch 13 , 2017 100.6268059   Tuesday, April 11 , 2017 101.0836956  
M onday, February 13 , 2017 100.1876307  Tuesday, M arch 14 , 2017 100.6425263   Wednesday, April 12 , 2017 101.0994873  
Tuesday, February 14 , 2017 100.2032825  Wednesday, M arch 15 , 2017 100.6582492   Thursday, April 13 , 2017 101.1152816  

Wednesday, February 15 , 2017 100.2189367  Thursday, M arch 16 , 2017 100.6739745   Friday, April 14 , 2017 101.1310783  
Thursday, February 16 , 2017 100.2345934  Friday, M arch 17 , 2017 100.6897022   Saturday, April 15 , 2017 101.1468774  

Friday, February 17 , 2017 100.2502525  Saturday, M arch 18 , 2017 100.7054324   Sunday, April 16 , 2017
Saturday, February 18 , 2017 100.2659140  Sunday, M arch 19 , 2017 M onday, April 17 , 2017 101.1784832  

Sunday, February 19 , 2017 M onday, M arch 20 , 2017 100.7369002   Tuesday, April 18 , 2017 101.1942897  
M onday, February 20 , 2017 100.2972445  Tuesday, M arch 21 , 2017 100.7526378   Wednesday, April 19 , 2017 101.2100988  
Tuesday, February 21 , 2017 100.3129134  Wednesday, M arch 22 , 2017 100.7683778   Thursday, April 20 , 2017 101.2259103  

Wednesday, February 22 , 2017 100.3285847  Thursday, M arch 23 , 2017 100.7841203   Friday, April 21 , 2017 101.2417243  
Thursday, February 23 , 2017 100.3442585  Friday, M arch 24 , 2017 100.7998653   Saturday, April 22 , 2017 101.2575407  

Friday, February 24 , 2017 100.3599348  Saturday, M arch 25 , 2017 100.8156127   Sunday, April 23 , 2017
Saturday, February 25 , 2017 100.3756135  Sunday, M arch 26 , 2017 M onday, April 24 , 2017

Sunday, February 26 , 2017 M onday, M arch 27 , 2017 100.8471149   Tuesday, April 25 , 2017 101.3050049  
M onday, February 27 , 2017 100.4069782  Tuesday, M arch 28 , 2017 100.8628697   Wednesday, April 26 , 2017 101.3208312  
Tuesday, February 28 , 2017 100.4226642  Wednesday, M arch 29 , 2017 100.8786270   Thursday, April 27 , 2017 101.3366600  
Wednesday, M arch 1 , 2017 100.4383527  Thursday, M arch 30 , 2017 100.8943867   Friday, April 28 , 2017 101.3524913  


